
Saturday 16 November 2024 Saturday Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 151
Members: 150

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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KENO WINNERS draw 1 game 058 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Adam Bech [07693]Winner no22 40.00
Jason Cook [14788]Winner no 25 40.00
John McKell [08856]Winner no 29 40.00

KENO WINNER draw 2 game 111 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Glenn Wale [00699]Winner no 11 40.00
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]Winner no16 40.00
Barry Stevenson [14711]Winner no32 40.00

Hole in One Trophies
NameAward
Peter Keogh [12923]Winner

Eagles Nest Winner - 3 Balls Trophies
NameAward
Peter Keogh [12923]Winner

A Grade up to 12 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Matthew Ryan [01759]Winner 95.009 38
Damian Flanagan [08788]Runner-up 55.004 38
Carl Piper [01566]3rd Place 35.0010 37

B Grade 12 to 17 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brett Jones [14421]Winner 95.0013 45
Dean Straughan [28588]Runner-up 55.0015 44
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B Grade 12 to 17 Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ian Shapcott [04510]3rd Place 35.0014 42

C Grade over 17 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Fraser Macqueen [10001]Winner 95.0018 42
Malcolm Holland [01093]Runner-up 55.0020 42
Frank Arena [07569]3rd Place 35.0018 38

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Peter Keogh [12923]NTP 2nd 4
Stuart Porteous [17640]NTP 10th 4
Kory Edwards [12990]NTP 13th 4
Malcolm Holland [01093]NTP 15th 4
Joshua Hawker [16718]D&P 4th C grade 4
Dean Straughan [28588]D&P 11th B grade 4
Robert Hawker [07952]D&P 17th A grade 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Brett Jones [14421]  [Black] 13 45 1
2 Dean Straughan [28588]  [Blue] 15 44 1
3 Fraser Macqueen [10001]  [Black] 18 42 1
4 Malcolm Holland [01093]  [Blue] 20 42 1
5 Ian Shapcott [04510]  [Black] 14 42 1
6 Brenton Drummond [10653]  [Black] 16 41 1
7 Stephen Grey [01906]  [Black] 13 40 1
8 Jason Cook [14788]  [Black] 15 39 1
9 Alan Puffett [05847]  [Black] 13 39 1
10 Matthew Ryan [01759]  [Black] 9 38 1
11 Frank Arena [07569]  [Black] 18 38 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

12 Damian Flanagan [08788]  [Black] 4 38 1
13 Jim Aravanis [17907]  [Blue] 20 37 1
14 Carl Piper [01566]  [Black] 10 37 1
15 Andrew Humphrys [16261]  [Black] 11 37 1
16 Dale Reid [28817]  [Black] 7 37 1
17 Chris Capel [01975]  [Black] 17 36 1
18 Trevor Reeves [04037]  [Black] 8 36 1
19 Brad Renshaw [04589]  [Blue] 25 36 1
20 Nicholas Pepper [14436]  [Black] 19 36 1
21 Spiro Strattos [27821]  [Black] 12 36 1
22 Anthony Marr [11287]  [Black] 4 36 1
23 Channavuth Ing [31241]  [Black] 5 36 1
24 Phil Wood [14186]  [Black] 14 36 1
25 John Bellette [07717]  [Black] 9 36 1
26 Lachlan Ford [16004]  [Black] 12 36 1
27 Michael King [13717]  [Black] 12 36 1
28 Adam Bech [07693]  [Black] 4 36 1
29 Beau Rayner [07948]  [Black] 5 36 1
30 Charlie Cheetham [08383]  [Blue] 20 35 1
31 David Stirling [07033]  [Blue] 32 35 1
32 Russell Wolfenden [08156]  [Black] 19 35 1
33 Ian Brown [04959]  [Blue] 16 35 1
34 Daniel Tomkins [06608]  [Black] 12 35 1
35 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Black] 1 35 1
36 Robert Jones [08654]  [Blue] 12 35 1
37 Angus Henry [15580]  [Black] 28 35 1
38 Matthew Carroll (from Club Bega)  [Black] 4 35 1
39 Stephen Crampton [28538]  [Black] 14 35 1
40 Jim Horvath [12918]  [Black] 22 35 1
41 Jason Angus [29197]  [Black] 12 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

42 Edward Collison [02996]  [Black] 22 34 1
43 Stuart Porteous [17640]  [Black] 12 34 1
44 Anton Raath [04403]  [Black] 19 34 1
45 Neil Jeffrey [05263]  [Black] 9 34 1
46 Barry Stevenson [14711]  [Black] 7 34 1
47 Mark Ball [13071]  [Black] 7 34 1
48 Russell Gilroy [24638]  [Blue] 18 34 1
49 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 10 34 1
50 Barry Smith [00403]  [Black] 15 34 1


